2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Sep 30 — Sun Oct 6, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 30/9 Tue 1/10 Wed 2/10 Thu 3/10 Fri 4/10

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Oct 7 — Sun Oct 13, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 7/10 Tue 8/10 Wed 9/10 Thu 10/10 Fri 11/10

6am

7am

8am

9am

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027
9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

10am

11am
Elementarna matematika | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm
p Elementarna matematika | V S31 Elementarna matematika | V S31

12pm - 2pm 12pm - 3pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina
Mon 14/10

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am = -
Matematicka analiza | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Mon Oct 14 — Sun Oct 20, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)

Tue 15/10 Wed 16/10 Thu 17/10

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027

9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

Elementarna matematika | V S31
12pm - 2pm

Fri 18/10




2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Oct 21 — Sun Oct 27, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 21/10 Tue 22/10 Wed 23/10 Thu 24/10 Fri 25/10

6am

7am

8am

9am
Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027

9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

10am

11am
Matematicka analiza | V 027 Linearna algebra | V 027

11am - 2pm 11am - 2pm

12pm

Matematicka analiza | V 027 Linearna algebra | P 027
12pm - 3pm 12pm - 3pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina
Mon 28/10

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am = -
Matematicka analiza | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Mon Oct 28 — Sun Nov 3, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)

Tue 29/10 Wed 30/10 Thu 31/10

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027

9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

Elementarna matematika | V S31
12pm - 2pm

Fri 1/11



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Nov 4 — Sun Nov 10, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 4/11 Tue 5/11 Wed 6/11 Thu 7/11 Fri 8/11

6am

7am

8am

9am

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027
9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

10am

11am
Matematicka analiza | V 027 Linearna algebra | V 027

11am - 2pm 11am - 2pm

12pm
p Elementarna matematika | V S31 Matematicka analiza | P 027

12pm - 2pm 12pm - 3pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Nov 11 — Sun Nov 17, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 11/11 Tue 12/11 Wed 13/11 Thu 14/11 Fri 15/11
7am

8am

9am
Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027

9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

10am

11am
Matematicka analiza | V 027 Linearna algebra | V 027

11am - 2pm 11am - 2pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
3pm - 6pm

4pm

5pm

6pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Nov 18 — Sun Nov 24, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 18/11 Tue 19/11 Wed 20/11 Thu 21/11 Fri 22/11
6am

7am

8am

9am

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027
9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

10am

11am
Linearna algebra | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm -
Elementarna matematika | V S31

12pm - 2pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina
Mon 25/11

8am

9am

10am

11am — -
Matematicka analiza | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

Mon Nov 25 — Sun Dec 1, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)

Tue 26/11 Wed 27/11 Thu 28/11

Matematicka analiza | P 027
9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | P 027
9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

Elementarna matematika | V S31
12pm - 2pm

Fri 29/11

Linearna algebra | V 027
3pm - 6pm




2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina
Mon 2/12

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

Matematicka analiza | V 027
11am - 2pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Mon Dec 2 — Sun Dec 8, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)

Tue 3/12 Wed 4/12 Thu 5/12

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027
9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

Elementarna matematika | V S31
12pm - 2pm

Fri 6/12




2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina
Mon 9/12

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am = -
Matematicka analiza | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Mon Dec 9 — Sun Dec 15, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)

Tue 10/12 Wed 11/12 Thu 12/12

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027

9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

Elementarna matematika | V S31
12pm - 2pm

Fri 13/12




2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina
Mon 16/12
7am

8am

9am

10am

11am = =
Matematicka analiza | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Mon Dec 16 — Sun Dec 22, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)

Tue 17/12 Wed 18/12 Thu 19/12

Matematicka analiza | P 027
9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | P 027
9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

Elementarna matematika | V S31
12pm - 2pm

Fri 20/12

Linearna algebra | V 027
3pm - 6pm




2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Dec 23 — Sun Dec 29, 2024 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 23/12 Tue 24/12 Wed 25/12 Thu 26/12 Fri 27/12

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

Matematicka analiza | V 027
11am - 2pm

12pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Mon Dec 30, 2024 — Sun Jan 5, 2025 (Central European Time - Rome)




2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Jan 6 — Sun Jan 12, 2025 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 6/1 Tue 7/1 Wed 8/1 Thu 9/1 Fri 10/1

8am

9am
Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027

9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

10am

11am

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

12pm :
Elementarna matematika | V S31

12pm - 2pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina
Mon 13/1

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am = -
Matematicka analiza | V 027

11am - 2pm

12pm

Tpm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Mon Jan 13 — Sun Jan 19, 2025 (Central European Time - Rome)

Tue 14/1 Wed 15/1 Thu 16/1

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027

9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

Linearna algebra | V 027
11am - 2pm

Elementarna matematika | V S31
12pm - 2pm

Fri17/1




2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Jan 20 — Sun Jan 26, 2025 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 20/1 Tue 21/1 Wed 22/1 Thu 23/1 Fri 24/1
6am

7am

8am

9am

Matematicka analiza | P 027 Linearna algebra | P 027
9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

10am

11am
Matematicka analiza | V 027 Linearna algebra | V 027

11am - 2pm 11am - 2pm

12pm
& Elementarna matematika | V S31 Elementarna matematika | V S31

12pm - 2pm 12pm - 2pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2024-2025 Matematika - 1. godina Mon Jan 27 — Sun Feb 2, 2025 (Central European Time - Rome)
Mon 27/1 Tue 28/1 Wed 29/1 Thu 30/1 Fri 31/1

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

Matematicka analiza |1 027 Linearna algebra | 027
11am - 2pm 11am - 2pm

12pm

Matematicka analiza | 027
12pm - 3pm

Elementarna matematika | S31
12pm - 3pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




